
I.D.:	44417024

Pachet	echipamente	de	retea

Data
publicarii

28.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.899,80	RON	-	2.899,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cf.	oferta	SMD1520	/	18.10.2019.	1.TF-5UTP	Cablu	UTP	categoria	5e	/	TF	Kable	305	ml	-
250.10	lei	2.SC-LC-SM/DX-3	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	SM	OS2	9/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,
duplex	3m	-	10buc.x16.14=161.40	lei	3.TS-1000N-SFP	Mediaconvertor	10/100/1000M	1	port
RJ45,	1	SLOT	SFP	-	TRANSCOM	Termen	garantie	24	luni	-	4buc.x79	=316	lei	4.XGSF-1312-20
Modul	optic	SFP	Single	Mode	20KM	2	fibre	-1.25G-LC-XGIGA	Termen	garantie	24	luni	-	10	buc.
x	52	=	520	lei	5.T2600G-28TS(TL-SG3424)	Switch	L2	cu	management,	24	porturi
10/100/1000Mbps	RJ45	+4	sloturi	SFP,	metalic,	rackabil,	TP-Link	T2600G-28TS(TL-SG3424),
Termen	garantie	60	luni	-	1buc	-	609	lei	6.Spliter	optic	PLC	1x2	SC/APC,	0.9mm,	1.5m	2	buc.	x
29	=	58	lei	7.Receptor	optic	FTTH	Nextracom	NX-8688M,	Termen	garantie	12	luni	-	2	buc.	x
77.7	=	155.40	lei	8.Lampa	Diamond	cu	modul	pentru	proiector	Smartboard	UF45	-	1	buc.	x
829.90	lei	=	829.90	lei


